
2. 0
2.30
3. 0

4.30

5. 0
5.45
6.15
7. 0
7.10
7.30

7.40

7.44
8. 0

8.37

8.46

10. 0
10.20

11. 0
11.30

Lunch
papeSaas 15 p.m. and 1.15,LONDONNEWS)

Singers and strings
"Music While You Work"
Musical comedy
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Local news service
Gardening Talk
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Recorded Symphony Orchestra
Programme
Symphony Orchestra,
"The Children of Don" Holbrooke
Heddle Nash (tenor),"To the Queen of My Heart""Love’s Philosophy" Delius
Henri Penn in a pianoforte recital
Elsie Suddaby (soprano),
"Nymphs and Shepherds’ Purcell
"My Mother Bids Me Bind Myee. ss b> 0 3:52 veenes Haydn"Faith in Spring" ..... Schubert
Reecham and London Philharmonic
Orchestra,
Symphony No, 36 in C ManeMozart
Robert Couzinou (baritone),
"Voice of the Oaks"
"Sowing" Goublier
Sargent and New Symphony Or-
chestra,"Petrie" cok is iaewekbe ate. -euee
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Fritz Kreisler with John Barbirolli
and London. Philharmonic Orches-
tra,
Concerto in D for Violin and Or-
CHOSEIE..4 5. 56a yea 045088 Brahms
Music, mirth and melody
Repetition of Talks from the Boys
Overseas
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

GINO) ho tet 265m
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0
7.0
8. 0
8.15
8.45
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.30

Dinner music
After dinner music
"Grand City"
Variety
"@reyburn of the Salween"
More variety
"Rally to the Flag"
Popular recitals for the music lover
Close down

GNIS Naot tin.
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
11. 0

11.20

For My Lady: When the Organ
Plays, Cecil Chadwick
Recordings

12. =e p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
5. 0
5.15
6. 0
6.15

15, LONDON NEWS)
Children’s session
Dance orchestras on the air
"Dad and Dave’
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"Adventure"’
After dinner music
Orchestras and ballads"The Old Crony"
"Evergreens of Jazz"a and the world laughs withyou
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary

Jesse Crawford
Dancing time
Close down

6. 0
6.45
7.45
8. 0
8.30

G4LZ2(D) ofole297
p.m. Tea-time tunes
The Presbyterian hour"?m in a dancing mood!"
Excerpts from "La Traviata"
The announcer’s choice

8.35 Jazz news flash!
8.50 Do you prefer this?
9. 0 New recordings
9.30 ora J artists’ programme10. O ing session
10.45 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The Listener," Box
1070, Wellington.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission. ’

'
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1 Z RB AUCKLAND1976& , 280 15,

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1. 0 Dancing Round the World1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Count of Monte Cristo
Romany Rhythm (last broadcast)
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
News from London
Molly Garland and her Friends
Tales and Legends: "Sinbad the
Sailor "
Peter the Pilot
Pioneers of ProgressAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News froom Londn
The Hit Parade
The House of Peter MacGregor
History and All That
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by " YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Pageant of EmpireInformattion Please !
Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)
News from London
Close down
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6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London.
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Maoriland melodies
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London30 Variety programme
» O The Count of Monte Cristo15 The Citadel
.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)
. O Variety programme
.30 Afternoon tea with Peter Whit-
church, featuring the ‘"* Museycopic
Quiz"

4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle and Nutri-
tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman4.30 News from London

5. O Children’s session
5.15 Tales and Legends: "The TinderBox"
5.30 Peter the Pilot6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 ‘The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.45 Leaves from the Other Woman's
Diary

8. 0 Headline News, followed by ‘" YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.43 The Hit Parade
9. 0 Information Please!
1411. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
P 430k c. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by ‘ Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Romany Rhythm2.30 The Home Service session3.0 Variety Parade3.30 His Song for You4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle, and Nutri-tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith The Junior Guest Announcer
5.15 Tales and Legends: The Story ofAbou Hassan
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots9. O Information Please!
10. © Memories from Maoriland
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDINoa $280k ¢. 234m.
0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
-30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
OQ Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
Q THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Marie Antoinette"

10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
p.m.,1.15 News from LondonThe Count of Monte Cristo
Lost Empire (final episode)Home Service session (Joyce)The Housewives’ Jackpot
Young Marrieds’ Circle, and Nu-trition Talk by Dr. Guy ChapmanNews from London
The Children’s session
The Fruit Salad QuizPeter the Pilot
Tales and LegendsAir Adventurés of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Thumbs Up!The House of Peter MacGregor
History and All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides Again!Down Memory LaneHeadline News followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Coast Patrol
Information Please!
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9-30. Aunt Daisy sft
5.30 p.m. Tales and Legends: ‘SnowWhite and the Seven Dwarfs"
5.45 Early evening music
6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Doc. Sellar’s True Stories
7.30 Mixed Grill Jackpots
8. O Headline News followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.45 The Enemy Within
9.15 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

SKIN
TROUBLELS
ThisFamousLiquidRemedywillQuicklyHeal You
The germs and poisons which cause
eczema,ulcers,boilsand inflamed rashes
lurkdeep_downbelow thesurfaceoftheskin. DDD.Prescription penetrateseasilyinto
theporesoftheskinand removesthecauseofthe
trouble. That is why it soothes and heals So
quickly. Irritationstops,inflammationdiesaway,
spotlessnewskinformsandalltracesoftheugly
rashesorpimplesdisappear_ DDD:Prescription
1S invaluableinall casesof eczema; dermatitis:
impetigo,boils,ulcers,cuts;wounds.
3/1,3/8and6/9 abottle fromallchemists:

DDD:PRESCRIPTION
RECDDUSMAKillsSupERFLuous HaiR

Results guaranceed: Consul
cacions free and confidencial:
Sendscampedaddressedenvelope:
FLORENCEHULLENCMD:DeptL
BankofNzChmrs;MannersSco,Weliingeen

TRAINEDMEN
with 1941 Knowledge and IdeasAre WANTED
Yesterday's Knowledge is NOT enough:You must keep step with progress inorder to meet TO-DAY'S problems
Sirs, Please send Free Prospectus:
showing how 1 can succeed Fin the
occupation I have marked:
Acoountancy Erofeeelona exame+ Co8e
Accounting, Secretarial:
Advortleing Retail;Mail-order; Agedo}.Acto Eng: GroundEng: Licenses, Rieeiee:Architeoturo Structural, Concrete:
Aviation Radio: Building Contraeter:
Bookkeeping General,StoresStatior
Mining (Coal and Gold).
Chemietry_ (Analytical) :BivilEng: Surveying; Munlelpal,Brldge
Diegel Eng Illuminat:Eog-WeldingEag:
praftamanship (Mech: Arch_ El brancbes)
Drees Deeign -Drafting; cutting,Milllnery .
Elac:Eng:-~Lighting; Pover,WiringLceaee:
Farming -Livestock Dairying;Poultry.
FraoLanceJournalism -ShortStoryWrdteg
Gas and Electrio Welding:
Goneral Education Business SaleeJetters
A.m.LME:, AM.IC.E Amiee Imt
Struct:, eng: Professional examb:
Illuetrating _~Newspaper,Fashion; Poete:
Internal Combustion and Steam Drivewu
Exams,NZ Bighveje Certlicaee
Matriculation
Mechanical Eng: (AlI branchee):Motor Eng- ~MotorMechanics' Gradt
Plumbing- ~SanitaryEng;,SbeetMetalWorky
Radio eng- Radio Servicing:RedioRa
Radlo Play Writing:
Rofrigeration Elec.Refrlg:Servicing:
Baleemanghip -General, Specialty,Retall
WindowDieplay ShowCards;SbopTickete:'
(Underline Jour subject abore~if 006
LietFritoIthere. 0888880

Enquiries Ooet enly d poot Nots
Name 88090 08288e8n888880

Addrese 8ee8ee8

WRITE NOW To
INTERNATIONAL CORRESPONDENCESCHOOLS

Dept:L, 182 WakefeldSt.,Wellington:


